Position

Rn IV

Rn I

Rnll

Unit Clerk |

Unit Clerk |

Rn 11

Other Positions Held Special District

Access Coordinator |

Access Coordinator |

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Department

Ambulatory Other

Ambulatory Other

Ambulatory Other

Ambulatory Other

Ambulatory Other

Ambulatory Other

Total Wages

$94,689

$94,215

$54,260

$35,265

$27,884

$8,265

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$17,892
$4,641
$9,795
$19,548

$19,367

$13,417



