Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Rn IV		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ambulatory Other	\$94,689	\$17,892
Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ambulatory Other	\$94,215	\$4,641
Rn II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ambulatory Other	\$54,260	\$9,795
Unit Clerk I	Access Coordinator I	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ambulatory Other	\$35,265	\$19,548
Unit Clerk I	Access Coordinator II	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ambulatory Other	\$27,884	\$19,367
Rn III		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Ambulatory Other	\$8,265	\$13,417